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_ OPEN HOUSE A Great Start

| F | G R Saturday, June 15 Get mOVin g intO thl S townhome in a
e Directions: © entral air & central vac.
$126,500 - ISl £ Coliie.'Ro call Robert Seitz

| ' « Be the proud owners of this spot- j | '5 s‘ riLgf:t sn riStE:vzrr;t Sales Rep.
............................................. i @ less 2 bedoom townhouse - extras B:\(f:e r?y eLa;neg _ 877-8333 or 873-8839 :
include all app]jances . ﬁrephce . Wildwood Realty lnc-, Realtor

: gleaming ﬂoors & more. C‘a']'l Susan R = e
B Gurrier 873-0300 or 8777937 Jf 4 $154,900
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SUSAN CARRIER*

Sales Representative

232A Guelph St.
Georgetown

Res: (905) 877-7937
REALTY EXECUTIVES Bus: (905) 873-0300
SUPREME Fax: (905) 873-2477
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B g e fenced yard, hardwood

e . _ .. flooring, 3 bedrooms,

central air, gas furnace,
; - extra bedroom in base-
. . ment and much more.
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Andy King (2
873-1702
A VSO O R = Real ES ta te BrOker
NEAT AS A PIN DON'T BE LATE . . .
Two bedrooms up, one bedroom down, two 4-piece | with your offer on this lovely raised bungalow set

baths. Separate entrance to basement. Large ot | on a beautiful lot on a quiet cul-de-sac. Minutes & adla e '
backs onto parkland. Vendor wants sold! Call DON | from 401 and GO. Call DON PARKER*. e 0 . LAND.

PARKER* RM072-99 RM155-99 . . LOTS OF LAND!

e 2.6 acre building lot in Erin. 4

PARKER SUBURBAN (91) INC. SLE W, $07000. 32-53

877-5211 350 Gueiphst. s B O

OPEN HOUSE Rockwood. $179,000. 32.62

Sunday, June 6,2 - 4 pm e Commercial lot in Rockwood.
8282 Indian Trail, Rockwood $109,000. 32-63

Y N N S | Hwy #7 West - Follow Signs e Commercial corner lot in

$219,000. Country life with easy access to major
centres. 3 bedrooms + 2 bedrooms on lower level. Rockwood. $1 19:0-00- 32.64

s Excellent workshop with amenities. Long pastoral To view call Betty McKend*
TANHOPE views. Hosted by Betty McKend*. 32-68

BETTY MCKEND® | 4 howaciooact

Professionally finished basement | Garage, formal dining, hard- i | SOLD 170 Guelph St.

Bi , oak cabinets and double
Iagrar%{}ems gieacgei?e than new. and and and. $144,900. 853_2074

187,900. RCA6-90-008 RCAG6-90-045
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Re/Max Blue Springs Re/Max Blue Springs Re/Max Blue Springs Re/max Blue Springs

Re/Max BLUE SPRINGS ReALTY (HALToN) CoRp.
. ¢ | HEATHER (WHITING) SCOTLAND**, R.L.l., Associate Broker

“A Full Time Experienced Professional” Residential, ICI and
Land Development Member, R.L.1I. (Realtors Land Institute) Re/max 100% Club

Acton Office (519) 853-2086

. . Beautiful home with thousands spent on
kitchen and bathroom, hardwood floors, deep window

sills, 3 bedrooms plus rec room with woodstove. Call for upgrades. Bonus hot tub to enjoy.
more information. $144,900. RCA6-91-042 RCA6-90-23

@ www.remaxoa.ca
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BAUTIFUL “BO"-$17 4,9 ;L.
This very well maintained 2 storey, 4 bedroom GLE LLIAMS COUNTRY - $194,900

home features a main floor family room with oak | 1Mis 3 bdrm bungalow with eat-in kitchen and
floor, brick fireplace and slider walkout to the | Mmain floor family room featuring pine floors and
deck which overlooks the inground pool. Set on | slider w/o to deck also includes 1 bdrm in-law
an oversize, mature treed lot in a desirable area, | suite, with sep. entrance. Set on 1/3 acre just

. RMAC-96-055 | north of the Glen. Call Heather**.
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Doug
Meal*

Sales Rep.

$169,900

Fantastic yard. Lovely 3 bedroom home.
Living room, dining room and eat-in kitchen. L
Quiet street. Great for first time buyers. Call (@ = <" R, e ey b,

doors, high ceilings, hardwood floors. Double garage.
Doug Meal® RM36-172 === BR apt. For sale or lease. Call Heather**. | extra parking fenced yard Call Heatheres. o o'

RE/MAX Suburban (91) Inc. A RMACOS 022

Re/Max Blue Springs Re/Max Blue Springs Re/Max Blue Springs Re/max Blue Springs
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]Am SEMI DETACHED - RENT TO OWN - $129,900

. S : Two bright spacious 1 bedroom suites easily convert
Quality building to fire code standards. Former to a single family residence, wide woodwork, French
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